Raisecom Technology Co., Ltd.
D
a
ta
sh
e
e
t

 Operating temperature: 0–50°C
 Relative humidity: 5%–90% (non-condensing)
Ordering information >>
Product model Description
ISCOM2624G-4GE-AC/DC
Twenty-four 10/100/1000 Mbit/s Ethernet electrical interfaces, 4 Combo interfaces (four 1000 Mbit/s
optical interfaces which support 100/1000 Mbit/s SFP optical modules and four 10/100/1000 Mbit/s
electrical interfaces), single AC or DC power supply
ISCOM2624G-4C-AC/DC Twenty-four 10/100/1000 Mbit/s Ethernet electrical interfaces, 4 SFP+ 10GE optical interfaces
(support 1000 Mbit/s SFP or 10 Gbit/s SFP+ optical modules), single AC or DC power supply
ISCOM2648G-4C-AC/DC/S Forty-eight 10/100/1000 Mbit/s Ethernet electrical interfaces, 4 SFP+ 10GE optical interfaces (support
1000 Mbit/s SFP or 10 Gbit/s SFP+ optical modules), single AC or DC power supply
ISCOM2648G-4C-AC/DC/D Forty-eight 10/100/1000 Mbit/s Ethernet electrical interfaces, 4 SFP+ 10GE optical interfaces (support
1000 Mbit/s SFP or 10 Gbit/s SFP+ optical modules), dual AC or DC power supplies
ISCOM2648G-4C-AC_DC Forty-eight 10/100/1000 Mbit/s Ethernet electrical interfaces, 4 SFP+ 10GE optical interfaces (support
1000 Mbit/s SFP or 10 Gbit/s SFP+ optical modules), dual power supplies, one AC + one DC
ISCOM2648G-4GE-AC/DC Forty-eight 10/100/1000 Mbit/s Ethernet electrical interfaces, 4 Combo interfaces (4 optical
interfaces which support 100/1000 Mbit/s SFP optical modules and four 10/100/1000 Mbit/s
electrical interfaces), single AC or DC power supply
ISCOM2608G-2GE-AC/DC Eight 10/100/1000 Mbit/s Ethernet electrical interfaces, 2 Combo interfaces (2 optical interfaces
which support 100/1000 Mbit/s SFP optical modules and two 10/100/1000 Mbit/s electrical
interfaces), single AC or DC power supply
ISCOM2608G-2GE-PWR-AC/DC Eight 10/100/1000 Mbit/s electrical interfaces (IEEE 802.3af/802.3at-compliant), 2 Combo interfaces
(2 optical interfaces which support 100/1000 Mbit/s SFP optical modules and two 10/100/1000
Mbit/s electrical interfaces).
Raisecom Technology Co., Ltd.
D
a
ta
sh
e
e
t
International Headquarters
Raisecom Building, East-11, No.10 Xibeiwang East Road,
Haidian District, Beijing, P.R.China, 100193
Tel: +86 10 8288 3305
Fax: +86 10 8288 3056
U.S.A. Headquarters
Address: 3031 N. Rocky Point Drive West Suite 100
Tampa, Florida 33607 USA
Tel: 1-888-816-4808
Email: sales@raisecominc.com
Raisecom Technology Co., Ltd.
Copyright@1999-2018
All rights reserved
Technical information is subjected to
change without notice
Version A: single AC or DC power supply
Version R: single AC power supply only
ISCOM2624G-4GE-PWR-AC/DC Twenty-four 10/100/1000 Mbit/s electrical interfaces (IEEE 802.3af/802.3at-compliant), 4 Combo
interfaces (4 optical interfaces which support 100/1000 Mbit/s SFP optical modules and four
10/100/1000 Mbit/s electrical interfaces), single AC or DC power supply
ISCOM2624G-4C-PWR-AC/DC Twenty-four 10/100/1000 Mbit/s electrical interfaces (IEEE 802.3af/802.3at-compliant), 4 SFP+ 10GE
optical interfaces (support 1000 Mbit/s SFP or 10 Gbit/s SFP+ optical modules), single AC/DC power